

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
A Co-educational English Medium PG College

IQAC Composition (2021-22 to 2023-24)

IQAC
Co-ordinator
Shri Mahaveer College



SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the University of Rejasthan)

(Affiliated to the University of Rejasthan)

Mahaveer Marg C-Scheme Jaipur

Ma



(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
A Co-educational English Medium PG College

SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE IQAC COMPOSITION

IQAC is constituted in the institution under the Chairmanship of the Principal, Heads of important academic units, faculty representatives, few distinguished educationists and representatives of local management and stakeholders.

The composition of the IQAC is as follows:

- Chairman: Head of the Institution/ Principal
- Teachers to represent all level (Three to eight)
- One member from the Management
- One trust representative.
- ♣ One nominee each from local society, Students and Alumni
- **♣** One nominee each from Employers/Industrialists/Stakeholders
- ♣ One of the senior teachers as the coordinator/Director of the IQAC

IQAC
Co-ordinator
Shri Mahaveer College



SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the University of Rejasthan)

Mahaveer Marg C-Scheme Jalpur

Marg



(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
A Co-educational English Medium PG College

IQAC COMPOSITION 2021-22

S.No.	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. Ashish Gupta	Chairperson
2.	Dr. VaishaliPurohit	Staff Representative
3.	Dr. SimmiChoyal	Staff Representative
4.	Dr. PoonamSomani	Staff Representative
5.	Dr. Jitendra Singh Bidawat	Staff Representative
6.	Dr. NehaGangwal	Staff Representative
7.	Shri Sunil Bakhshi	Management Representative
8.	Prof. AmlaBatra	Local Society Representative
9.	Ms. Shruti Sharma	Student Representative
10.	Mr. Jai PrakashAdvani	Alumni Representative
11.	ShriPramod Jain	Industrialist
12.	ShriNand Kishore Pamnani	Parent Representative
13.	Dr. NeelimaPareek	Coordinator

IQAC helps the institutions in planning and monitoring. IQAC gives stakeholders or beneficiaries across-sectional participation in the institution's quality enhancement activities.





SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE
SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE
(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
(Mahaveer Marg C-Scheme Jalpur
(Mahaveer Mahaveer Maha

Gate No. 2, Mahaveer Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur • Phone : 0141-2372139 • Mobile : 89558-40261 E-mail : shrimahaveercollege@gmail.com • Website : mahaveercollege.org



(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
A Co-educational English Medium PG College

IQAC COMPOSITION 2022-23

S.No.	NAME	DESIGNATION
1.	Dr. Ashish Gupta	Chairperson
2.	Dr. VaishaliPurohit	Staff Representative
3.	Dr. SimmiChoyal	Staff Representative
4.	Dr. PoonamSomani	Staff Representative
5.	Dr. Jitendra Singh Bidawat	Staff Representative
6.	Dr. NehaGangwal	Staff Representative
7.	Shri Sunil Bakhshi	Management Representative
8.	Prof. AmlaBatra	Local Society Representative
9.	Ms. Gargi Jain	Student Representative
10.	Mr. Jai PrakashAdvani	Alumni Representative
11.	ShriPramod Jain	Industrialist
12.	ShriNand Kishore Pamnani	Parent Representative
13.	Dr. NeelimaPareek	Coordinator





SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE

SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Mahaveer Marg C-Scheme Jalpur

Marg C-



(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
A Co-educational English Medium PG College

IQAC COMPOSITION 2023-24

S.No.	NAME	DESIGNATION
1.	Dr. Ashish Gupta	Chairperson
2.	Dr. VaishaliPurohit	Staff Representative
3.	Dr. SimmiChoyal	Staff Representative
4.	Dr. PoonamSomani	Staff Representative
5.	Dr. Jitendra Singh Bidawat	Staff Representative
6.	Dr. NehaGangwal	Staff Representative
7.	Shri Sunil Bakhshi	Management Representative
8.	Prof. AmlaBatra	Local Society Representative
9.	Mr. PrashantRamchandani	Student Representative
10.	Mr. Jai PrakashAdvani	Alumni Representative
11.	ShriPramod Jain	Industrialist
12.	ShriRohitSethi	Parent Representative
13.	Dr. NeelimaPareek	Coordinator





SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE

SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Mahaveer Marg C-Scheme Jalpur

Marg C-